10 =
3
\ \
/
2
Confidential

All rights in and to this document are property of ASFIR Ltd.and reserved to it.
This document is forwarded to the recipient under the condition of and subject
to the obligation of the recipient to keep the confidentiality of its contents.
Copying transfer of distribution of this document or its contents and the use
of it not for the purpose intended-are strictly forbidden.

9
@ 1
19

QTY
NO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ‘ (8)

T | TYM80.000.001 Skid plafe 1
2 | TYM80.010.000 Bracket 1
3 | TYM31.000.002 Cramp 1 H T~ '
e RiGhT brooket : Before mounting remove the original skid plate
5 | TYM31.000.004 Left bracket 1 D B —
6 | TYM31.000.005 Left upper bracket 1 NAME | SIGN.| DATE |-rawimgnumoer Product Description
/ 8583 Spacer 1/2" L=105 | CHG. | Charnay 20.04.16 TYM80.000.000 :
8 1168 Hex Bolf M8x25 DIN 933 7 | own | Chamay P ETRE Vehicle Manufacturer Toyota

Flat socket head cap screw : ——— . — Vehicle Model Hilux Vigo
? 1259 M10x1.5x40 DIN 7991 ' |~ | David Davig|sgg” | Prawing description Vehicle Version Double cab
10 1015 Hex Bolf M12x1.75x140 DIN 931 | _1_| CONFIRM | Dani TrOrll?(‘;er/ﬁegr vin MROFZ29G 101628527
1 3001 Hex Nut Nylock M12x1.75 DIN 985 | 1 SKig plare Yoar of Froduction 3012 - 2015
13 6013 Washer 8x30 DIN 9021 6 AS FIR LTD . 533064 ear oni :
14 6006 Washer 12x24 DIN 125 1 Motor Model Diesel 3.0, Exhaust DPH
15 6001 Spring washer 8 DIN 127 7 Weight kg 12 [ Sheet [Sheets 1 Transmission 4x4




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


